
 HS STAFF ROSTER W/DETAILS 2023-2024  bkf 8.8.23

NAME SUBJECT / DEPT EXT / VM EMAIL
1 Baldwin, Chris Science 4240 / 6529 chris.baldwin@bexley.us
2 Barnett, Michael Paraprofessional 4155 / 6618 michael.barnett@bexley.us
3 Baugh, Bryce Social Studies 4264 / 6514 bryce.baugh@bexley.us
4 Baum, Tracie Guidance Secretary 4194, 4193 Tracie.baum@bexley.us
5 Blosser, Amy Vocal Music 7136 / 6581 Amy.blosser@bexley.us
6 Brendle, Beth English 4186 / 6570 Beth.brendle@bexley.us
7 Bright, Brandon Science 4244 / 6510 Brandon.bright@bexley.us
8 Brown, Amy Paraprofessional 4155 / 2232 Amy.brown@bexley.us
9 Carfagna, Tony Math 4321 / 6515 Tony.carfagna@bexley.us
10 Caudill, Jason Dir of Secondary Schools 4249 Jason.caudill@bexley.us
11 Cedeno, Jennifer Spanish 4325 / 6603 Jennifer.cedeno@bexley.us
12 Chrysler, Tom Intervention 7209 / 6553 Tom.chrysler@bexley.us
13 Clepper, Lisa Spanish 4326 / 6698 Lisa.clepper@bexley.us
14 Cook, Willie Assistant Principal 4189 Willie.cook@bexley.us
15 Cummins, Patrick Comp Sci /Tech /STEM 7235 / 6512 Patrick.cummins@bexley.us
16 Day, Dianne Social Studies 4248 / 6655 Dianne.day@bexley.us
17 Donovan, Michael Math 4247 / 4157 Michael.donovan@bexley.us
18 Featherstone, Mike Social Studies 4262 / 6558 Michael.featherstone@bexley.us
19 Ferguson, Brenda Principal’s Secretary 4199 Brenda.ferguson@bexley.us
20 Flower, Sarah Phys Ed / Health --- / 6500 Sarah.flower@bexley.us
21 Frenz, Michelle Intervention 4187 / 6521 Michelle.frenz@bexley.us
22 Fugate, Claudia School Counselor (F-Le) 4191 Claudia.fugate@bexley.us
23 Green, Matt Business 7237 / 6525 Matt.green@bexley.us
24 Groot, Helma Art 7111 / 6528 Helma.groot@bexley.us
25 Hayes, Jamie English 4188 / 6538 Jamie.hayes@bexley.us
26 Hayman, Mark Math 4314 / 6563 Mark.hayman@bexley.us
27 Hemmelgarn, Chad English 4254 / 6522 Chad.hemmelgarn@bexley.us
28 Hillman, Jackie Latin 4303 / 6629 Jackie.hillman@bexley.us
29 Hoch, Nikki Science 4227 / 6520 Nikki.hoch@bexley.us
30 Horger, Julie English/Torch Advisor 7240 / 6516 Julie.horger@bexley.us
31 Howland, Rachelle Art 4110 / 6792 Rachelle.howland@bexley.us
32 Johnson, Andy Band 7133 / 6616 Andy.johnson@bexley.us
33 Kaide, Karissa Intervention 4155 / 6572 Karissa.kaide@bexley.us
34 Katris, Luke Intervention 7215 / 6692 Luke.katris@bexley.us
35 Kearns, Kristen Assistant Principal 4199 Kristen.kearns@bexley.us
36 King-Owen, Scott Social Studies 7239 / 6537 Scott.king-owen@bexley.us
37 Kiser, Lizzie Intervention 7225 / 6600 Lizzie.kiser@bexley.us
38 Kozy, David French 4306 / 6547 David.kozy@bexley.us
39 Krosnosky, Stephanie School Counselor (Li-Ri) 4192 Stephanie.krosnosky@bexley.us
40 Leland, David School Counselor (A-E) 4190 David.leland@bexley.us
41 Lilly, Rachel English 4184 / 6517 Rachel.lilly@bexley.us
42 Liptrap, Pete Attendance Aide 4193 / 6526 Pete.liptrap@bexley.us
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43 Logsdon, Scott Science 4230 / 6523 Scott.logsdon@bexley.us
44 Lowery, Brian Admininstrative intern 3120 / 6690 Brian.lowery@bexley.us
45 Mallory, Nancy Social Studies 4265 / 6504 Nancy.mallory@bexley.us
46 McCreary, Melissa Math 4310 / 6607 Melissa.mccreary@bexley.us
47 McGrady, Carleton Paraprofessional --- / 6540 Carleton.mcgrady@bexley.us
48 Messerly, Jennifer Science 4235 / 6509 Jennifer.messerly@bexley.us
49 Mohr, Jackie Paraprofessional 4155 / 6559 Jackie.mohr@bexley.us
50 Motasem, Marybeth Family & Consumer Sci 7226 / 6527 Marybeth.motasem@bexley.us
51 Mulder, Janet Science 4237 / 6519 Janet.mulder@bexley.us
52 Nakasako, Alison ESL 7230 Alison.nakasako@bexley.us
53 Nolan, Mike Lib/ Bexleo /Web Custod 4156 Mike.nolan@bexley.us
54 O’Reilly, David Social Studies 4263 / 6543 David.o’reilly@bexley.us
55 Pelphrey, Logan Band Aide pending Logan.pelphrey@bexley.us
56 Phillips, Todd English 4261 / 6575 Todd.phillips@bexley.us
57 Ponce de Leon, Mabi Art 7113 / 6613 Mabi.poncedeleon@bexley.us
58 Resnik, Laura Math 4312 / 6502 Laura.resnik@bexley.us
59 Revetta, Sara School Counselor (Ro-Z) 4196 Sara.revetta@bexely.us
60 Rhinehart, Becky Theater 4201 / 4131 Rebecca.rhinehart@bexley.us
61 Robbins, Lauren Spanish --- / 4154 Lauren.robbins@bexley.us
62 Robertson, Jon Intervention 7215 / 2226 Jon.robertson@bexley.us
63 Rogers, Ericka Intervention 4255 / 6702 ericka.rogers@bexley.us
64 Rogers, Michelle English 4185 / 6530 Michelle.rogers@bexley.us
65 Ryan, Keary Math 4313 / 6518 Keary.ryan@bexley.us
66 Schottenstein, Anna Social Studies 4246 / 6680 Anna.schottenstein@bexley.us
67 Scott, Jay Intervention 7215 / 6611 Jay.scott@bexley.us
68 Spangler, Steven Band 7131 / 6609 Steven.spangler@bexley.us
69 Spencer, Melody Science 4208 / 2115 Melody.spencer@bexley.us
70 Thompson, Dave Paraprofessional --- / 6612 Dave.thompson@bexley.us
71 Tomich, Neal Instructional Aide 4159 / 6531 Neal.tomich@bexley.us
72 Ventura, Kenya Math 6536 Kenya.ventura@bexley.us
73 Whitlatch, Kara Intervention 4251 / 6580 Kara.whitlatch@bexley.us
74 Willcoxon, Jason Social Studies 4311 / 6544 Jason.willcoxon@bexley.us
75 NEW ATTEND SEC Attendance Sec  (Hart) 4195, 4193
76 NEW INTERV AIDE Paraprofessional pending
77 BUILDING SUB #1 Teacher Support n/a
78 BUILDING SUB #2 Teacher Support n/a
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